PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

Y 4 WRITTEN TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF

ASSISTANT SUB-INSPECTOR,
ANTI-CORRUPTION ESTABLISHMENT, 2020

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 96

candidates for recruitment to 20 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR MINORITY

QUOTA & 03 POSTS RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA) OF ASSISTANT SUB-INSPECTOR

(BS-09) (ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR THE PERIOD OF 05 YEARS) SPECIAL PAY

RS.10,000/- ACE FIXED ALLOWANCE IN THE ANTI-CORRUPTION ESTABLISHMENT,

PUNJAB have been provisionally cleared for interview as a result of written test held on
27-09-2020.

2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very
soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of

Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory

for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the

time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email
shortly.

OPEN MERIT
SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO. NO. NO.
1 10145 25616873 FARYAL AHMAD TASDIQUE AHMED
2 11087 25617121 AHMED KHAN IJAZ AHMED
3 11118 25617397 AHSAN AYYAZ MUHAMMAD SHAFI
4 11567 25609180 AMJIAD KHALID KHALID MEHMOOD
5 11672 25616803 ARIF HUSSAIN SHER MUHAMMAD
6 11705 25601825 ARSLAN ASIF MUHAMMAD ASIF
7 11888 25604319 ATIQ UR REHMAN MUHAMMAD IQBAL
8 11919 25617421 AWAIS KHAN TASNEEM-UL- HAQ- KHAN
9 12032 25609476 BILAL AHMAD SHAHBAZ AHAMD
10 12295 25605474 FARHAN IBRAHEEM MUHAMMAD IBRAHEEM
11 12446 25614233 HAFIZ AMIR FARID MUNIR HUSSAIN
12 12462 25601896 HAFIZ MEHBOOB AHMED GHULAM RASOOL
13 12482 25617322 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD FAHAD NAWAZ MEHAR MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
14 12488 25602757 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD MOHSIN IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL
15 12566 25608947 HAMMAD AKBAR ALI AKBAR
16 13009 25615697 JAHAN ZAIB AFZAAL HUSSAIN
17 13045 25607065 JUNAID AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM
18 13056 25613087 JUNAID TARIQ TARIQ NAZIR
19 13077 25601801 KAMRAN FAROOQ MUHAMMAD FAROOQ
20 13398 25614056 MOHSIN RAZA ARIF HUSSAIN
21 13636 25615723 MUHAMMAD AFTAB MUHAMMAD HANIF
22 13760 25612423 MUHAMMAD ALl RAZA KHAN IMTIAZ ALI ANJUM
23 14263 25613810 MUHAMMAD HAMZA SHAFQAT RASOOL
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14343
14601
14871
14960
15410
15500
15663
15751
15870
16669
16670
16869
17068
17328
20001
20095
20453
20842
30577
30728
30794
31168
31370
31444
31473
31700
32087
32308
32419
32443
40320
40371
40554
40768
40920
41234
60012
60620
60905
60986
61036
61041
61369
61718
61723
61732
61887
62057
62283
63087
63109
70514
70813
71132
71161
71306
71330
71379

25612535
25617261
25615199
25607185
25612816
25613095
25612803
25602120
25617610
25608519
25614272
25605420
25617810
25604311
25602370
25617288
25614885
25616871
25600493
25604007
25607916
25609385
25611178
25616300
25601807
25602736
25601445
25601126
25603229
25602203
25606219
25613910
25614291
25602410
25615508
25614112
25611124
25617856
25600002
25605568
25617384
25614501
25602592
25609635
25615665
25613954
25614424
25614965
25612435
25607112
25611167
25604126
25616412
25605257
25617753
25611535
25616501
25608028

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN TAYYAB
MUHAMMAD MAJID NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD RIZWAN
MUHAMMAD SARWAR
MUHAMMAD UZAIR ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD YASIN

MUNEEB AKRAM

NAEEM AKRAM

NOUSHAD ALI

SOHAIL ABBAS

SOHAIL ABBAS

SYED UMAIR ALI SHAH GILLANI
UMAR ASHRAF

WAQAR AHMED

ALEENA KHAN

ADEEL AKBAR

MUHAMMAD WAQAS
SHAHBAZ ASLAM

EJAZ UL HAQ
HASEEB UR REHMAN
JAOHER RAZA

MUHAMMAD AWAIS
MUHAMMAD IMRAN
MUHAMMAD KASHIF KHAN
MUHAMMAD MOHSIN HANIF
MUHAMMAD SOHAIB

SALMAN [JAZ

UMAIR ABBAS

ZAHEER ABBAS

ZEESHAN AHMAD

FAISALAZIZ

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD SAADULLAH
MUHAMMAD ADNAN ZULFIQAR
MUHAMMAD JUNAID
MUHAMMAD SOHAIB

SYED MEHTAB HASSAN SHAH
AMBREEN NOOR

ALI RAZA SHAH

BINYABEEN IQBAL
FAISAL ZAIN KHAN

GHULAM JILANI

GHULAM MOHYUDIN

KHALID ALI

MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ
MUHAMMAD ASIF
MUHAMMAD ASIF NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD HAMMAD
MUHAMMAD KASHIF
MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD

SYED MUHAMMAD ADNAN HAIDER
SYED TAHAA MUNAWAR
JAWAD AHMAD

MUHAMMAD JARRAR HAIDAR
SAMAR HAYAT

SHAH ZEB

USAMA MUBEEN

WAQAR AHMED
ZEESHAN ALI
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MUHAMMAD SALEEM
MEHAR MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
ASGHAR ALI

SARDAR AHMAD
ARSHAD ALI

MUHAMMAD AMEEN

CH M AKRAM
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
LIAQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD ABBAS
NAZAR MUHAMMAD
SHAH ZAMAN GILLANI
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
NIAZ AHMED

MOMIN KHAN
MUHAMMAD AKBAR
NAIK MUHAMMAD RAZA
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
NAZIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
MUHAMMAD JAFER
ZAHID HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ZAMAN
SUFAID KHAN
MUHAMMAD HANIF
GHULAM MUSTAFA
SHAHBAZ KHAN

MITHU

MUHAMMAD SHARIF
SULTAN MEHMOOD
AZIZ UL REHMAN

JAM MUREED HUSSAIN LAR
RANA ZULFIQAR ALI
ABDUL KAREEM
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
SYED AHMAD HASSAN SHAH
NOOR MUHAMMAD

IJAZ HUSSAIN SHAH

M IQBAL JAVAID

ZAIN KHAN

GHULAM RABBANI

TALIB HUSSAIN

ATTA MUHAMMAD
MAQBOOL AHMAD
MUHAMMAD SADIQ
MUKHTAR HUSSAIN
ABDUL RAZZAQ
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
SYED AZHAR HUSSAIN SHAH
SYED MUNAWAR HUSSAIN SHAH
GULZAR AHMAD

TAHIR MEHMOOD

SHER AMEER ALI

SHER MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD ANSAR BAIG
AHMED KHAN
MUHAMMAD BOOTA



MINORITY QUOTA

SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
NO. NO. NO.

82 11564 25615296 AMISH ASHRAF

83 16885 25601988 TAHIR AMANAT

84 30862 25603877 MAJID CHAND

WOMEN QUOTA

SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
NO. NO. NO.

85 10010 25608707 AFSHAN MUJAHID

86 10462 25617847 SAMRA NASEER

87 10479 25607986 SANA YOUNAS

88 10518 25603887 SHAZIA IBRAHIM

89 10574 25615594 TATHEER ZAHRA

90 30036 25603478 DUR E SHEHWAR ELAHI

91 30066 25617767 JAVERIA ALTAF

92 50015 25611688 MAHRUNNISA

93 60202 25602111 RESHAM SHAHZADI

94 70049 25602622 MARIA JAFFAR

95 70054 25606969 MEHWISH SATTAR

96 70102 25610299 ZAINAB EHSAN

FATHER'S NAME

ASHRAF MASIH
AMANAT MASIH
KHALID MASEEH

FATHER'S NAME

MUJAHID HUSSAIN
M.NASEER
MUHAMMAD YOUNAS
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
SYED SHABIR HUSSAIN NAQVI
FAZAL ELAHI AWAN
ALTAF HUSSAIN
ALLAH BUKHSH
NUSRAT ALI

GHULAM JAFFAR
ABDUL SATTAR MALIK
EHSAN ULLAH

03 Candidates at Sr. Nos. 01, 38 & 60 (Open Merit) are also qualified against Women Quota.

4.

06 Candidates bearing Roll Nos. 41206, 41208, 41209, 62424, 62856 & 71004

failed to write the paper code and fill the relevant bubble code on their Answer Sheets. Therefore,

according to PPSC Policy Decision-2016, their Answer Sheets were not marked and their

candidature has been cancelled.

5.

The Written Test Result of 02 candidates namely Dilawar Hussain S/o Dilber

Hussain, Roll No. 60928 and Qammar Abbas S/o Ghulam Qasim, Roll No. 71080 is being

withheld for violation of instructions contained in Para-8 printed on the Question Paper. Their

cases are under process separately.

6.

This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be

considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or

privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

7.

The candidates who have failed to qualify for interview can download their

provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) by clicking Single Paper DMC
Button.
Case No. 16 C 2020

Dated: 23-12-2020 (MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

LAHORE.
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